
RJ Energy LLC

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 6-I

Start 1-28-16

7 soil 7 Finish 2-16-16
25 clay/gravel 32
4 shale 36
19 lime 55

188 shale 243
47 lime 290
13 shale 303
49 lime 352         set 40’ of  7”
66 shale 418    ran 1053’ of 2 ⅞ 
60 lime 478      cemented to surface
27 shale 505               108 sxs total 
10 lime 515
17 shale 532
90 lime 622
2 shale 624

33 lime 657
3 shale 660

20 lime 680
148 shale 828
29 lime 857
57 shale 914
34 lime 948
15 shale 963
5 lime 968
16 shale 984
5 lime 989
6 shale 995
4 lime 999

38 shale 1037
8 oil sand 1045 good show
2 Dk sand 1047 show

44 shale 1091 T.D.
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